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SUNNUN

1101010101
1101010112
1101010113
1101020501
1101020603
1101020604
1101020605
1101030101
1101030102
1102010108
1102050124
1205020101
1205020102
1205020103
1205040101
1205040103

1206010101

1206010102

Ruanluile
WALUUIAY

Wnse Clearing
HURINARY

/6l 5U1ANS-busUL.
/W sUIAS-UBNIUL.
RurINg.SUINARY
/6 NFTUHETIVIU
/N DBUNITNY
a/UNUBL-UDN TW.
A193U31N UAN.
971ANSANUNITU
WNRIANTEIUNIU
Add. DIANT AU,
FaUanai

agd. Aaanadng

s o /s

ASNUNFTUNIY

Q

WNATAUNE TN

20,000.00
0.00
0.00
6,948,518.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.872,745.51(
6,981,727.20
3,179,676.67
0.00
15,350,000.00
972,000.00
(1,853,405.36)
458,500.00
(214,134.17)
6,063,282.00

2,269,918.00

819,461.40
579,950.00
579,950.00
0.00
1,801,087.66
0.00

0.00
3,252,150.15
36.50
333,880.00
1,801,087.66
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
140,400.00

0.00

(819,461.40)
(579,950.00)

(579,950.00)

0.00 |

0.00

0.00

0.00
(726,563.55)
(661,175.25)
(490,545.03)
(1,801,087.66)

0.00

0.00
(32,592.85)

0.00
(2,596.07)

0.00

(140,400.00)

20,000.00
0.00
0.00

6,948,518.15

- 1,801,087.66

0.00
0.00
4.378,531.97¢
6,320,588.45
3,023,011.64
0.00
15,350,000.00
972,000.00
(1,885,998.21)
458,500.00
(216,730.24)
6,203,682.00

2,129,518.00
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1206010103
1206020101
1206020102
1206020103
1206030101
1206030102
1206030103
1206040101
1206040102
1206040103
1206050101
1206050102
1206050103
1206060101
1206060103
1206070102
1206100101

1206100102

Agd ASAUMNAUNIU
ASHUNYIUNINU
VNATAUNEIUNINUY
ATE ATHMNYIUNINUL
AsNUNLNNI&ANE
AnlWwa&ane

aad A&y

A EUNLAYN

WNASH UL

Agd ATNUNLLWN
ATAMINITINEAT
WNATAMNANTNYAT
ARA ATHEUILNYNS
ASAMNLTINU

ARd ATAUINLIINUY
WNATAUNADATS
ATANNADUNIADT

WNADUNILADT

(3,129,831.69)
1,289,000.00
0.00
(50,971.42)
1,214,716.00
0.00
(716,574.11)
529,698.00
24,185.00
(326,433.38)
627,850.00
0.00
(438,764.96)
24,500.00
(22,860.93)
0.00
2,576,400.00

316,900.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
212,800.00

0.00

(47,366.51)
0.00

0.00

(3,649.23)

0.00

0.00
(9,622.32)

0.00

0.00
(4,725.39)

0.00

0.00
(2,283.36)

0.00
(416.23)

0.00

0.00

(212,800.00)

(3,177,198.20)
1,289,000.00
0.00
(54,620.65)
1,214,716.00
0.00
(726,196.43)
529,698.00
24,185.00
(331,158.77)
627,850.00
0.00
(441,048.32)
24,500.00
(23,277.16)
0.00
2,789,200.00

104,100.00
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1206100103  Aad ARURIABY (1,437,174.69) 0.00 (43,989.34) (1,481,164.03)
1206110101  ATAUIINISANY 20,991,648.59 1,367,800.00 0.00 22,359,448.59
1206110102  WAATAMIINITANY 10,378,160.00 0.00 (1,367,800.00) 9,010,360.00
1206110103  Agdd ASAMNNITANY (13,289,113.43) 0.00 (208,972.96) (13,498,086.39)
1206120101  ASAMAVIUATY 73,240.00 0.00 0.00 73,240.00
1206120102  WAATAUTNUIUAS? 331,800.00 0.00 0.00 331,800.00
1206120103  Add ATAMNUIUAST (66,794.56) 0.00 (662.88) (67,457.44)
1211010101  IUTENINNNDATIS 9,395,190.00 0.00 0.00 9,395,190.00
1211010102  WAIIUIZTHRINATI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101010102  9/4 N1IA-NIBUBN (200,518.00) 842,454.40 (842,454.40) (200,518.00)
2101010103  Suduen / luddey (2,316,239.40) 842,454.40 (572,756.50) (2,046,541.50)
2102040101  @1§15uUlnAA19T Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102  ludrAuA1eang (2,441.60) 0.00 (1,801,087.66) (1,803,529.26)
2102040103  W/H tax-uama(03) 0.00 2,186.38 (2,186.38) 0.00
2102040106  W/Htax-n40.U#(53) 0.00 6,024.06 (6,024.06) 0.00
2111020199  Gusurndu (4,397,022.93) 14,960.00 (36.50) (4,382,099.43)
2112010199  Ruuseiudu 72,196.93 0.00 0.00 72,196.93
2116010104  LUNLAUTDUNES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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3101010101

3102010101

3102010102

3105010101

4206010199

4301020110

4302040101

4307010103

4307010104

4307010105

4307010106

4307010107

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

4308010118

4513010199

5101010108

I/AFAY.AND

i/ﬂqaﬁmm.axau
HadvauunlaRanann
NUYDINUIYIU
s1elolalyn88u

S/AUSNISNISANEN

WNTURUDANUY

TR-3UAUUARINT
TR-5USURINU
TR-SUSUAUUIU
TR-5UIUANYU
TR-USUTIUT 18U
TR-5UUNANY
TR-A3N.5ULNUUDN
T/R-UsUNUNINARS
59 . 5vnI9nulunsy
sel6Du

A1A79L78

(13,096,045.29)
(2,561,229.70)
0.00
(35,406,066.10)
0.00
(9,996,178.57)
(8,513,350.00)
(962,690.70)
(2,269,000.00)
(2,677,740.02)
(9,657,242.55)
(1,896,183.00)
(4,639,647.25)
(1,667,649.53)
(4,000,000.00)
(5,861.57)

(4,000,000.00)

3,952,834.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00

89,520.00

0.00

0.00
(579,950.00)
(2,508,260.00)

0.00
(170,470.00)

0.00
(196,616.66)
(2,160,154.40)
(112,210.00)
(4,091.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(13,096,045.29)
(2,561,229.70)
0.00
(35,406,066.10)
(579,950.00)
(12,504,438.57)
(8,513,350.00)
(1,133,160.70)
(2,269,000.00)
(2,874,356.68)
(11,817,396.95)
(2,008,393.00)
(4,643,738.25)
(1,667,649.53)
(4,000,000.00)
(5,861.57)
(4,000,000.00)

4,042,554.00
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5101010113 @199 4,461,123.82 70,800.00 0.00 4,531,923.82
5101010115  AIAMDULNUNULL.IIBAS 965,390.70 170,470.00 0.00 1,135,860.70
5101020106  tduaunulla.-Rel 258,901.00 9,460.00 0.00 268,361.00
5101030101  WRULWNIIANYIUNS 67,601.75 0.00 0.00 67,601.75
5101030205  A1INWI-UBN-TW.IF 44,429.00 4,091.00 0.00 48,520.00
5101030208  A1SAWI-lU-LanL 3,480.50 0.00 0.00 3,480.50
5101040203  RUBIWNGOUNT 23,950.00 0.00 0.00 23,950.00
5101040204  @ASAWITIUIIUBN-53 186.00 0.00 0.00 186.00
5102010106  AYA.NUNSANWLLUN. 42,500.00 0.00 0.00 42,500.00
5103010102 ANdeiAw 15,840.00 0.00 0.00 15,840.00
5103010103  @9iWn 17,150.00 0.00 0.00 17,150.00
5103010199  Av.LAUMINIEluUn. 7,743.00 0.00 0.00 7,743.00
5103020102  ANDEIAY 952,600.00 0.00 0.00 952,600.00
5103020103  A"¥IWN 15,900.00 0.00 0.00 15,900.00
5103020199  AY.LAUNNAUN. 27,040.00 0.00 0.00 27,040.00
5104010104  A7Ydn 6,367,001.81 924,085.49 (22,000.00) 7,269,087.30
5104010110  ANTDLNAS 227,272.65 0.00 0.00 227,272.65
5104010112  @/AMUIUINIS-NI8UBN 314,278.35 74,942.80 0.00 389,221.15
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5104010115
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020106
5104020107
5104030299
5104040102
5105010103
5105010107
5105010109
5105010111
5105010113
5105010115
5105010117
5105010119

5105010127

e

AT

A bW
AUsEUIRNUIN
ALNIANA
Adpans&InsaNuIAL
Ausnslusuwele
Anltanedu
AINBUUNUNITUUR
ANFDL-D1ANTAA.
Adou-daane
A DL-A. AU,
ANFDL-AETUNITUE
Andou-a LW
AADL-A 2w
ANADU-ALNYAT
AnAou-a 159970
ANADL-A.ADL

ALEDL-A.N1SANEA

844,867.15
123,874.44
5,118.49
26,851.85
12,610.15
756,096.95
127,540.00
22289303
1£,453.79
502,442.01
24,955.98
1295227
34,447.89
56,191,175
2,846.49
22900912

1,083,264.49

281,258.55
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
73,480.00
0.00
52,592.85
2,596.07
47,366.51
3,649.23
9.622.52
A.725.39
2,283.36
416.23
43,989.34

208 5912.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,106,105.70
123,874.44
5,118.49
26,851.85
12,610.15
BLI e
127,540.00
255,485.88
20,349.86
549,808.52
28,605.21
89,574.59
39,113.28
39071509
5,202.02
212,998.46

1, 222251 85
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5105010131 A Ld03-A.A3 0.00 5,196.24
5107010199  §AMLUALL.BY 328,900.00 1,522,110.00 0.00 1,851,010.00
5107030101  WALUNLWEURANYY 8,513,350.00 0.00 0.00 8,513,350.00
5009010112  T/E\DniAudeY 9,161.57 0.00 0.00 9,161.57
5210010102  T/E-loukulvasn. 4,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000,000.00
5010010103  T/E-lous/an/aluun. 0.00 579,950.00 0.00 579,950.00
5210010105  T/E-USuRiuinAas 1,667,649.53 0.00 0.00 1,667,649.53
5212010199  A1MIIN88U 1,629,149.53 1,200.00 0.00 1,630,349.53
6201010101 WA RusINANY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6401020101  WA-LUIUNINAIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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